
Bus 1850 Naabtal-Express
Tirschenreuth  -  Wiesau  -  Friedenfels  -  Erbendorf  -  Neusorg  -  Fichtelberg

Eska Stiftlandkraftverkehr GmbH; Mitterteicher Str. 51; 95643 Tirschenreuth; Tel: 09631/2954; www.eskabus.de; info@eskabus.de

SamstagGültig: 30.04. - 31.10.2025

Tirschenreuth ZOB Großparkplatz
Falkenberg (Oberpf) b. TIR

Schönhaid (Wiesau)Siedlung
Wiesau (Oberpf) Fichtenschacht
- Bahnhof

Kornthan
Voitenthan
Friedenfels Granitwerk

Wetzldorf
Erbendorf Nord Bf
Grötschenreuth

Zwergau
Waldeck (Oberpf) Unterer Markt
Godas

Trevesen Haus-Nr. 90
Riglasreuth Abzw. von St 2177
Neusorg Bahnhof

Ebnath (Kr TIR) Ort
Fuhrmannsreuth
Brand (Kr TIR) Ort

Unterlind Abzw. Waldhaus
Fichtelberg Busbahnhof

08.00
08.10

08.15
08.16
08.22

08.28
08.31
08.35

08.42
08.48
08.51

08.56
08.59
09.02

09.05
09.10
09.17

09.22
09.26
09.29

09.33
09.37

13.00
13.10

13.15
13.16
13.22

13.28
13.31
13.35

13.42
13.48
13.51

13.56
13.59
14.02

14.05
14.10
14.17

14.22
14.26
14.29

14.33
14.37

Sonn-/Feiertag (auch 15.8.)

08.00
08.10

08.15
08.16
08.22

08.28
08.31
08.35

08.42
08.48
08.51

08.56
08.59
09.02

09.05
09.10
09.17

09.22
09.26
09.29

09.33
09.37

13.00
13.10

13.15
13.16
13.22

13.28
13.31
13.35

13.42
13.48
13.51

13.56
13.59
14.02

14.05
14.10
14.17

14.22
14.26
14.29

14.33
14.37

Bus 1850 Naabtal-Express
Fichtelberg  -  Neusorg  -  Erbendorf  -  Friedenfels  -  Wiesau  -  Tirschenreuth

Eska Stiftlandkraftverkehr GmbH; Mitterteicher Str. 51; 95643 Tirschenreuth; Tel: 09631/2954; www.eskabus.de; info@eskabus.de

SamstagGültig: 30.04. - 31.10.2025

Fichtelberg Busbahnhof
Unterlind Abzw. Waldhaus
Brand (Kr TIR) Ort

Fuhrmannsreuth
Ebnath (Kr TIR) Ort
Neusorg Bahnhof

Riglasreuth Abzw. von St 2177
Trevesen Haus-Nr. 90
Godas

Waldeck (Oberpf) Unterer Markt
Zwergau
Grötschenreuth

Erbendorf Nord Bf
Wetzldorf
Friedenfels Granitwerk

Voitenthan
Kornthan
Wiesau (Oberpf) Bahnhof

- Fichtenschacht
Schönhaid (Wiesau)Siedlung
Falkenberg (Oberpf) b. TIR
Tirschenreuth ZOB Großparkplatz

10.00
10.04
10.09

10.11
10.13
10.20

10.24
10.29
10.31

10.34
10.38
10.43

10.49
10.52
10.59

11.03
11.06
11.13

11.18
11.19
11.24
11.35

15.00
15.04
15.09

15.11
15.13
15.20

15.24
15.29
15.31

15.34
15.38
15.43

15.49
15.52
15.59

16.03
16.06
16.13

16.18
16.19
16.24
16.35

Sonn-/Feiertag (auch 15.8.)

10.00
10.04
10.09

10.11
10.13
10.20

10.24
10.29
10.31

10.34
10.38
10.43

10.49
10.52
10.59

11.03
11.06
11.13

11.18
11.19
11.24
11.35

15.00
15.04
15.09

15.11
15.13
15.20

15.24
15.29
15.31

15.34
15.38
15.43

15.49
15.52
15.59

16.03
16.06
16.13

16.18
16.19
16.24
16.35

0
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